ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV
WKN: 015658107

ISIN: CA0156581070

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:00
Price

8.67 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.46% (0.04)

CA0156581070
ASTL

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

832 EUR

S&P 500

8.42 USD (100)
8.88 USD (100)
8.77 USD

8.77 USD

8.59 USD

8.63 USD
8.689728 USD
316,298
2,748,097.08
2,361
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
S8l Global Equity Ratings &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
ZE  Global Strategy 3Q 2024 &
S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA0156581070&ID_NOTATION=325794507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3633b155f51d911c49ab5535f18eeb1d97622a67f5a222a85aa3dc3b12be6969&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e08627ab482cbb206&time=1722191188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=356fb3ed601e1c1bc188d872738880e7036c9f224d282e6d5ea2918a37eb8089&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fac63cc165b3c050a&time=1722191188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1878f1f595fb2a83c80719c24f0065a9ff1ca673e4d393babd074debeaf79117&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a0a608021588aeb2&time=1722191188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7a2c7229e979604f8fee70d5681d39751644b487ddd6cfd95064aa331e93f0a&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=40b838fd0910a1723&time=1722191188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=364d265b34e6159ee98f2062b711bcd9ef2f4c482e6b0db90bac6c22f6619d25&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6846fd801588145f1&time=1722191188&tool=RSC

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
8.67 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.46% (0.04)

ISIN CA0156581070
Symbol ASTL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 832 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.42 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 8.88 USD (100)
Open 8.77 USD
High 8.77 USD
Low 8.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.63 USD
VWAP 8.689728 USD
Volume (pcs) 316,298
Trading volume 2,748,097.08
Number of trades 2,361
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.81% +18.93% -13.56%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +1.38 -1.36
Beta 0.95 1.10 1.06
Volatility 37.88 37.22 43.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.73 USD (394,198
7.61 USD (511,029
7.80 USD (445,279
7.82 USD (547,896
9.99 USD (2024/01/02
6.67 USD (2024/06/21
10.25 USD (2023/12/27

(

6.35 USD (2023/10/06

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 8.00 EUR 0.00 1
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 11.95 CAD 0.35 216
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 11:05 7.90 EUR 0.00 B
26
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 8.67USD 2.75 2,361
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 7.90 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=325794507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426381267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309826926

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 08:12 7.85EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:13 7.90 EUR 0.00
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426553264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426553778

ALGOMA STEEL GROUP INC COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALGOMA STEEL GROUP COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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